                   CNY17 & CNY17F                6-PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR
                                                                                                                                                        OPTOCOUPLER
Product: CNY17 & CNY17F Date: February 1, 2011  Page 1 of 16
 Version# 1.1
Feature:
 High Isolation voltage between input and output
(Viso = 5000V rms)
 Current transfer ratio

Product: CNY17 & CNY17F Date: February 1, 2011  Page 13 of 16
 Version# 1.1
Ordering Information:
Part
Number
Orderable Part
Number
Options Description Quantity per
packing
CNY17-1
CNY17-1 None Standard 6pin DIP 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-1V None
Standard 6pin DIP With VDE
marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-1TA W Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-1TAV W
Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing)
+ VDE marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-1STA S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option
1000pcs / reel
CNY17-1STAV S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option + VDE marking
1000pcs / reel
CNY17-2
CNY17-2 None Standard 6pin DIP 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-2V None
Standard 6pin DIP With VDE
marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-2TA W Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-2TAV W
Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing)
+ VDE marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-2STA S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option
1000pcs / reel
CNY17-2STAV S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option + VDE marking
1000pcs / reel
CNY17-3
CNY17-3 None Standard 6pin DIP 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-3V None
Standard 6pin DIP With VDE
marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-3TA W Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 60pcs / Tube
CNY17-3TAV W
Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing)
+ VDE marking
60pcs / Tube
CNY17-3STA S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option
1000pcs / reel
CNY17-3STAV S
SMD lead form with tape and reel
option + VDE marking
1000pcs / reel
                   CNY17 & CNY17F                6-PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR